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Peso(g):

Desenhista: Rodrigo Material:

Acabamento:Aprovação:

Descrição:

Código:

Ferramental:

POLIACETAL/AÇO

1

 __/__/__ FOSCO

Medidas:

Revisão:

Escala:

Data:

Data:

 Ângulo Tolerância (mm)

182

mm1

00
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07/12/2018

: 0.

ROLDANA C/ ROLAMENTO 2,4 MM 
CANALETA U

Geral 0.25 Furo 0.

11,6
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